
 

Term 5 
 
Bank Holiday: 6th May 2024 
 

Term begins for children  
 

Term ends for children  

Monday 15th April  Friday 31st May 2024 

Week 1 

Monday 15th April Children return to school 

Tuesday 16th April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision  

Wednesday 17th April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 

Thursday 18th April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Celebration Worship (invitations to parents of  children 
celebrating their Birthdays)  

Friday 19th April  Non-uniform Day: Glorious Greens! 
Sports Kit Day: Year 6!  
 
8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Church Worship (all welcome) 
Year 5 swimming  

Week 2 
Monday 22nd April 

Monday 22nd April World Earth Day: Spring/Easter Dress 
                             Easter/Spring/Earth hats/bonnets  
 
8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 
              Year 6: SATs revision 
 
2.30pm: World Earth Day Celebration (all welcome  
 

Tuesday 23rd April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 
              Year 6: SATs revision  

Wednesday 24th April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 

Thursday 25th April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 
 
9.00am: Celebration Worship (invitations to parents of children 
celebrating their Birthdays)  

Friday 26th April   8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Church Worship (all welcome) 

Week 3 
Monday 29th April 

Monday 29th April Robins and Blackbirds: Curly’s Farm Visit  
8.30am: Year 4 times tables 
              Year 6: SATs revision 
 

Tuesday 30th April  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 



                Year 6: SATs revision  

Wednesday 1st May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 
              Year 6: SATs revision 

Thursday 2nd May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Celebration Worship (invitations to parents of children 
celebrating their Birthdays)  

Friday 3rd May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables  
               Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Church Worship (all welcome) 
Year 5 swimming 

Week 4 
Monday 6th May  

Monday 6th May  BANK HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 7th May 8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 
                Year 6: SATs revision  

Wednesday 8th May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 
              Year 6: SATs revision 

Thursday 9th May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables  
              Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Celebration Worship (invitations to parents of children 
celebrating their Birthdays)  

Friday 10th May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables  
               Year 6: SATs revision 
9.00am: Church Worship (all welcome) 
Year 5 swimming 
2.45pm: SATs Meeting- Year 6 parents 

Week 5 
Monday 13th May 

SATs Week  

Monday 13th May  KS2 SATs 
8.30am:  Year 6 Breakfast in school  
               Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables  
 

Grammar & Punctuation test - 45 minutes 
Spelling Test - 20 minutes 

Tuesday 14th May KS2 SATs 
8.30am:  Year 6 Breakfast in school  
               Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables 

 English Reading Test - 60 minutes 

Wednesday 15th May KS2 SATs 
8.30am:  Year 6 Breakfast in school  
               Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables  

Mathematics Arithmetic (Paper 1) - 30 minutes 
Mathematics Reasoning (Paper 2) - 40 minutes 

Thursday 16th May  KS2 SATs 
8.30am:  Year 6 Breakfast in school  
               Year 1 phonics (invitation)  

               Year 4 times tables Mathematics Reasoning (Paper 3) - 
40 minutes 



NOTE: 2.45pm: Celebration Worship (invitations to parents of children 

celebrating their Birthdays) 
Friday 17th May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  

               Year 4 times tables 
9.00am: Church Worship (all welcome) 
Year 5 swimming 
Year R Vision and Hearing Screening  

Week 6 
Monday 20th May 

Monday 20th May  8.30am:  Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables  

Tuesday 21st May 8.30am:  Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables  

Wednesday 22nd May Provisional Forest Visit: Active Pentecost  

Thursday 23rd May  8.30am:  Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
               Year 4 times tables 

Friday 24th May  8.30am: Year 1 phonics (invitation)  
              Year 4 times tables 
9.00am: Church Worship (all welcome) 
Year 5 swimming 

KSHT - To deliver the Lancaster Model to Year 6 
2.45pm: Residential Meeting: Eagles  

SCHOOL CLOSED 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 

 

Term 6 
Staff Development Day:  
Monday 22nd July 
Tuesday 23rd July  
SCHOOL CLOSED 

Term begins for children  
 

Term ends for children  

Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 

Week 1 
EAGLES RESIDENTIAL  

Monday 3rd June  Children return to School  
 

Week 2 
Monday 10th June 

 

Monday 10th June  6pm: New Intake Meeting  

Tuesday 11th June  2.30pm: Transition Story time for new entrants  

Week 3 
Monday 17th June 

Tuesday 18th June  1.30pm: Transition for all classes 
2pm: New Intake session: Come for a cuppa!  

Week 4 
Monday 24th June 

 

Tuesday 25th June  12.30pm: New Entrants to lunch with their families  
1.30pm: Whole School transition  

Friday 28th June  9.30am – 12.30pm: Sports day  
12.30pm: Family Picnic 
1.30pm: Awards Ceremony and early home  

Week 5 
Monday 1st July 

 

Tuesday 2nd July  10am – 2pm: Whole school transition  

Thursday 4th July  Eagles End of Year Performance: The Avenue Theatre  

Week 6 
Monday 8th July 

Week 7 
Monday 15th July  



Thursday 18th July  6pm: Leavers Service 
 

Friday 19th July  End of academic Year 
1pm: End of year church worship 
1.30pm: Collection  
Reports Home 

Week 8 
Monday 22nd July 

Monday 22nd July  STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY SCHOOL CLOSED 

Report queries consultations  
Tuesday 23rd July  STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY SCHOOL CLOSED 

Term 1 2024 2025  
 
Staff Development Days:  
Monday 2nd September 
Tuesday 3rd September   

Term begins for children  
 

Term ends for children  

Wednesday 5th September   

 


